Sr Questions Answers Choice

Induction
Deduction
Lysogany
Presentation

1 The process in which the phage is called prophage is termed as.

15 min
25 Min
35 Min
05 Min

2 Lytic cycle completion occurs about

Animal

Plant

Bacteria

None of these

3 Bacteriophage replicates only in cells.

Lipids

Nucleic acid
Paramelitids
Carbohydrates

4 Cap sonars a substitutes which for an capsid viral These capsomeres are chemically.

100 nm
20 nm

250 nm
350 nm

5 The size of parvovirus is.

Viruses
Virions
Prions
Peptones

6 The infectious proteins are.

10 faces
20 faces
30 faces
40 faces

7 Icosahedral virus have nearly.

Bacteriophage
pseudomonas
Polio

E -coli

8 The smallest known viruses are.

252 Capsomeres
162 Capsomeres
250 Capsomeres
100 Capsomeres

9 The number of capsomeres present in herpes virus capsid is.

Bacteria
Fungus
Prions
Virion

10 Madcow disease is caused by.

Lipids

. Nucleic Acid
Proteins
None of these

11 Prions are made up of.

152
252
352
452

12 The number of capsomeres in capsid of adenovirus are.

Protista
Animalia
Monera
Fungi

13 In five kingdoms system, Eukaryotic multicellular reducers are plaed in kingdom.

Cell wall

. Cell memberane
. Mitochondria
Vacuole

14 Organelle of symbiotic origin is.

Linnaeus

E Chatton

. Robert Whittaker
. Ernst Haekel

15 To accommodate euglena like organisms and bacteria, kingdom Protista was proposed by
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16

17

Genus for corn plant is.

The common name of Allium cepa is.

A. Allium
B. Cassla
C. Solanum

B. Bathu
C. Channa
D. None of these



