

## Biology Fsc Part 1 Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The process in which the phage is called prophage is termed as.	A. Induction B. Deduction C. Lysogany D. Presentation
2	Lytic cycle completion occurs about	A. 15 min B. 25 Min C. 35 Min D. 05 Min
3	Bacteriophage replicates only in cells.	A. Animal B. Plant C. Bacteria D. None of these
4	Cap sonars a substitutes which for an capsid viral These capsomeres are chemically.	A. Lipids B. Nucleic acid C. Paramelitids D. Carbohydrates
5	The size of parvovirus is.	A. 100 nm B. 20 nm C. 250 nm D. 350 nm
6	The infectious proteins are.	A. Viruses B. Virions C. Prions D. Peptones
7	lcosahedral virus have nearly.	A. 10 faces B. 20 faces C. 30 faces D. 40 faces
8	The smallest known viruses are.	A. Bacteriophage B. pseudomonas C. Polio D. E -coli
9	The number of capsomeres present in herpes virus capsid is.	A. 252 Capsomeres B. 162 Capsomeres C. 250 Capsomeres D. 100 Capsomeres
10	Madcow disease is caused by.	A. Bacteria B. Fungus C. Prions D. Virion
11	Prions are made up of.	A. Lipids B. Nucleic Acid C. Proteins D. None of these
12	The number of capsomeres in capsid of adenovirus are.	A. 152 B. 252 C. 352 D. 452
13	In five kingdoms system, Eukaryotic multicellular reducers are plaed in kingdom.	A. Protista B. Animalia C. Monera D. Fungi
14	Organelle of symbiotic origin is.	A. Cell wall  B. Cell memberane C. Mitochondria D. Vacuole
15	To accommodate euglena like organisms and bacteria, kingdom Protista was proposed by	A. Linnaeus B. E Chatton C. Robert Whittaker D. Ernst Haekel

6	Genus for corn plant is.	A. Allium B. Cassla C. Solanum D. Zea
17	The common name of Allium cepa is.	A. Piyaz B. Bathu C. Channa D. None of these